

(Requestor's Name)
(requestors runne)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W1900005765D
Office Use Only

.



500330356485

06/07/19--01015--033 **87.50

FILED 2019 JUN 27 PH 4: 10 SECIMITATION STATE

Y SCOTT JUN 27 2019



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 18, 2019

THOMAS SONTAG 1377 FIRESIDE DRIVE NE FRIDLEY, MN 55432

SUBJECT: SPRING LAKE ENGINEERING CORPORATION Ref. Number: W19000057652

We have received your document for SPRING LAKE ENGINEERING CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 319A00012248

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Spring Lake Engineering, PA

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

.

.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Thomas Sontag

	N	ame of Perso))		
Spring Lake Engineering	g. PA			TALI	19 19
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Fi	rm/Company			
1377 Fireside Drive NE				Wit.	FIL TIT 11
· - · - · - · - · · - · · - · · - · · - · · - · · - · · - · · · - · · · - · · · - · · · - · · · - ·		Address		me	
Fridley, MN 55432				FLO	PH 1
	City	/State and Zi	p code		10
tom.sontag@springlakee	ngineering.com			R S	
- 47 a - 72	E-mail address: (to b	e used for fu	ture annual report n	otification)	
For further information	n concerning this matter. 65 at (83-8904		
Name of Perso		rea Code	Daytime Teleph	10ne Number	_
STREET/CO Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildir 2661 Executive Tallahassee, Fl	rporations og e Center Circle		MAILING AI Registration So Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection prporations	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
🗇 \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee a Certificate of State		8.75 Filing Fee & tiñed Copy	■ S87.50 Fill Certificate Certified 0	e of Status &

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	Spring Lake Engineering Corporation						- -
		orporation; must include "INCORPORATED, orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	" "COMPA	NY," "CORPORAT	10N,"		
	Spring Lake Eng	gineering					
	(If name unavaila	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for	the purpose of transa	cting business	in Flor	ida)
2.				9	<u></u>		
	(State or country	y under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, i	f applicable)		
	4/16/2007	<i>c</i>					
4.	(Data	of incorporation)	·	Date of duration, if of	ther than neme	tual)	
	(Date		(,		iner unm perpe		
б.				<u></u>			
		(Date first transacted business i					
	1277 Einstein	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1	1502, 1.5., 10	determine penany m	aoniny) ゴル「C	20	
7.		ive NE, Fridley, MN 55432	,			_ م	
		(Princi	ipal office ad	ldress)		2 NUL PINC	Ē
		(Current mail	ing addr e ss,	if different)	SEEC	- PH	T
8.	Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.	.O. Box <u>N(</u>	<u>) (acceptable</u>	1071	PH 4: 10	\cup
	Name:	Northwest Registered Agent LLC Attn:	: Tom Glo	over	RIDA	0	
0	ffice Address:	7901 4th St N STE 300					
		St. Petersburg	, Flo	33702 orida	-		
		(City)		(Zip code)			

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Ton Glove

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

. 11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIR	ECTORS			
Chairmar	l:			
Address:				
			·	
Vice Cha	irman:			_
Address:				<u> </u>
Director:			.	
Address:				
Director:			<u></u> .	
Address:			7019 T	
B. OFF	ICERS		Ass L	-
President:	Thomas Sontag		THE R T	। न
	1377 Fireside Drive NE			
	Fridley, MN 55432		IDA O	
Vice Presi	ident:			
Address:				
		<u></u>		
Secretary:		<u> </u>		
Address:				
Treasurer:		···		
Address:				
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing			
12	Signature of Director or Officer			
The offic are true a	Signature of Director or Officer er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 1 nd that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a doc gree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	l above) affirms	that the facts stated her	rein

Thomas Sontag. President

13.

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing

I. Steve Simon. Secretary of State of Minnesota. do certify that: The business entity listed below was filed pursuant to the Minnesota Chapter listed below with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below and that this business entity is registered to do business and is in good standing at the time this certificate is issued.

Name: Date Filed: File Number: Minnesota Statutes, Chapter: Home Jurisdiction:

This certificate has been issued on:

Spring Lake Engineering, P.A. 04/16/2007 2313492-2 302A Minnesota

06/24/2019





Oteve Dimm

Steve Simon Secretary of State State of Minnesota